
Judge's Signatures

2021 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym A
Meet Results
Jun 23-27, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 7/5/2021 11:09:33 AM

Women / 5 / L5 a7 g1
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila De Brito2064
South Miami FG

9.425 9.550 9.7009.300 37.975
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Domira Corigliano1139
GymKidz FG

9.350 9.400 9.6759.175 37.600
2 4 3 3 2 

2 

Jocelyn Hager2384
Ultimate Perf  WI

9.125 9.500 9.7758.850 37.250
4T 2T 5 1 3 

3 

Lynzie Dasher2419
Vidalia GA

9.125 8.600 9.3509.500 36.575
4T 9 1 6 4 

4 

Clara Sabio2063
South Miami FG

8.750 9.000 9.5259.125 36.400
7 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Adira Zaret1138
GymKidz FG

8.975 9.200 9.2008.775 36.150
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Mia Palopoli1137
GymKidz FG

9.175 9.000 9.1008.275 35.550
3 6T 9 8 7 

7 

Madison Loewenhagen2385
Ultimate Perf  WI

7.900 9.500 9.4008.625 35.425
10 2T 7 5 8 

8 

Teagan McCullough1095
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

8.650 8.625 8.8757.500 33.650
8 8 10 9 9 

9 

Maggie Tomczak1911
Riverside - CE

8.425 6.900 8.2258.575 32.125
9 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 a7 g2
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Mitchell2418
Vidalia GA

9.000 8.250 9.5259.475 36.250
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Fulmer2417
Vidalia GA

8.650 9.000 9.4259.100 36.175
5T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Matteah Winter2382
Ultimate Perf  WI

8.750 9.150 9.3258.575 35.800
4 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Bridgette Mowduk1093
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

9.125 8.550 9.2758.575 35.525
2 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Ashleigh Lewis2383
Ultimate Perf  WI

8.225 8.500 9.2258.725 34.675
9 5 3 5 5 

5 

Abigail Yan1094
GTFL ATHLETICS FL

8.400 8.600 9.1258.250 34.375
7 3 6 6 6 

6 

Jayda Rivers967
Florence SC

9.150 7.750 9.1008.150 34.150
1 8 7 7 7 

7 

Maggie Denja1912
Riverside - CE

8.650 8.450 8.7507.750 33.600
5T 6 9 8 8 

8 

Simone Black1910
Riverside - CE

8.300 6.000 8.1008.000 30.400
8 9 8 9 9 

9 
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